Course

Code

ECON 101
ECON 102
MAN 101
MAN 103
MAN 102
MAN 201
MAN 202
MAN 205
MAN 206
MAN 211
MAN 212
MAN 214
MAN 216
MAN 305
MAN 306
MAN 307
MAN 308
MAN 317
MAN 401
MAN 403
MAN 404

semester)

PROGRAM TO BE APPLIED

Course
Name

Introduction to Economics |
Introduction to Economics |1

Introduction to Business

Introduction to Behavioral Sciences

Introduction to Management
Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting |1

Introduction to Operations Research

Operations Management
Organizational Behavior
Organization Theory
Business Communications
Taxation in Business (T)
Business Finance |
Business Finance Il
Principles of Marketing
Human Resources Management
Managerial Economics
International Business
Marketing Research

Strategic Management

STUDENTS FROM COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT TO DO DOUBLE
MAJOR PROGRAM IN MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT (as of 2016-2017 spring

Credit
303
303
303
303

303
303
303
223
303
303
303
303
202
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
Total: 62



STUDENTS FROM COMPUTER ENGINEERING TO DO MINOR PROGRAM IN
MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT (as of 2016-2017 spring semester)
PROGRAM TO BE APPLIED

Course Course

Code Name Credit
MAN 101 Introduction to Business 303
MAN 102 Introduction to Management 303
MAN 201 Principles of Accounting | 303
MAN 211 Organizational Behavior 303
MAN 212 Organization Theory 303
MAN 305 Business Finance | 303
MAN 307 Principles of Marketing 303
MAN 401 International Business 303

Total: 24



